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Project No. 12-40 Land Lease and Development Services 

Pre-Proposal Meeting 

 August 15, 2012 at 10:00 a.m. 

LIST OF ATTENDEES 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
1.  Johnnie Jordan  281-772-2613 Johnniejordan65@comcast.net; 

 

2. Todd Gnospelius Clark Construction 713-636-3705 toddgnospelius@clarkconstruction.com; 

3. Jason Brooks Clark Construction 713-636-3705 Jason.brooks@clarkconstruction.com;  

4. Ryan Gregory PBK Architects 713-965-0608 Ryan.gregory@pbk.com; 

5. David Andrews PGAL 713-622-1444 dlandrews@pgal.com 

6. C.C. Lee STOA 837-724-7556 cclee@stoaintl.com 

7. Terry Smith Smith & Company Architects 713-524-4202 tsmith@sc-arch.com 

8. Chris Rider HFBE Inc. Real Estate Investment 
Banking 

713-225-9580 crider@hfbe.com 

9. C. Braunger Leo A. Daly  713-821-0202 cbraunger@leoadaly.com 

10. John Haskew Corgan Associates 713-425-4993 John.haskew@corgan.com 

11. Matt Daniel Skanska USA Building 713-401-5200 Matt.daniel@skanska.com 

12. Kathy French Aviles Engineering Corp 713-895-7645 kfrench@avilesengineering.com 

13. Dan Gilbane Gilbane Building Co. 713-209-1873 dgilbane@gilbaneco.com 

14. James Cox The Principle Partnering Group LLC 713-739-6079 jc@theppgllc.com 

15. Doug Childers Morris Architects 713-622-1180 Doug.childers@morrisarchitects.com 

16. Calvin Deese Archi*Technics/3 inc. 713-868-0088 cdeese@architechnics3.com 

17. Danielle Lassle Hale-Mills Construction 713-665-1100 Danielle.lassle@hale-mills.com 

18. David Payne Hale-Mills Construction 713-665-1100  

19. Cornell Johnson CandCNET Associates Inc. 713-845-2532 7king@sbcglobal.net 

20. Dave Jacobs TechKnowledge Consulting 713-840-7800 djacobs@techknlg.com 

21. John Guess III Guess Group 713-660-7003 john@guessgroup.net 

22. Gabriel Vasquez Morganti 281-448-1015 gvasquez@morganti.com 

23. Kimberly Hickson Gensler 713-844-0000 Kimberly_hickson@gensler.com 

24. Elizabeth Stemac Satterfield & Pontikes Constr. 713-996-1300 estemac@satpon.com 

25. Laolu Davies-Yemitan Five Woods Real Estate Integrated 832-202-2233 laolu@5woods.net 
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Facilities Services 

26. Lina Sabouni Autoarch Architects LLC 713-952-3366 x 11 lina@autoarch.net 

27. Danny Thompson Vaughn Construction 713-243-8300 dthompson@vaughnconstruction.com 

28. Saul Valentin Collaborate Architects 832-409-3050 svalentin@collaborate-llc.com 

29. Arnold Villarreal The Principle Partnering Goup LLC 713-527-0702 av@theppgllc.om 

30. Phyllis Spittler Jacobs Construction 832-351-6235 phylmart@sbcglobal.net 

31. Jess Arnold  Satterfield & Pontikes 713-996-1331 jarnold@satpon.com 

32. Michael Sabouni Autoarch Architects 832-656-7382 msabouni@autoarch.net 

33. Samuel Stewart Spectrum 832-398-1119 spectrummg@yahoo.com 

34. Adrienne Schwartz Harrison Kornberg Architects 713-229-0688 aschwartz@harrisonkornberg.com 

35. Abate Wolde-Kirkos ESPA 713-680-0080 Awolde-kirkos@espacorp.com 

36. John Marshall Satterfield & Pontikes 713-996-1332 jmarshall@satpon.com 

37. John Patterson Rose Rock Capital Group 979-823-8525 jp@roserockcapital.net 

38. Patrick Johnson PCJ 281-414-5159 pcj@pcj-usa.com 
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